Cross Specialty Applicant Data

Residency - Surgery (All)
ERAS 2022

SPECIALTY

General Surgery Categorical [SGC]
General Surgery Preliminary [SGP]
Neurological Surgery [NrS]
Obstetrics and Gynecology [OGy]
Orthopaedic Surgery [Ort]
Otolaryngology [Oto]

Plastic Surgery-Integrated [Psl]
Thoracic Surgery-Integrated [Thl]
Urology [Uro]

Vascular Surgery-Integrated [VSI]

SGC
4,397
2,543
97
264
240
114
212
179
80
171

SGP
2,543
5,275
160
517
467
185
162
97
174
100
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Cross Specialty Applicant Data
Residency - Surgery (IMGs Only)
ERAS 2022

SPECIALTY

General Surgery Categorical [SGC]
General Surgery Preliminary [SGP]
Neurological Surgery [NrS]
Obstetrics and Gynecology [OGy]
Orthopaedic Surgery [Ort]
Otolaryngology [Oto]

Plastic Surgery-Integrated [Psl]
Thoracic Surgery-Integrated [Thl]
Urology [Uro]

Vascular Surgery-Integrated [VSI]

SGC  SGP
1,499 1,221
1,221 2,303
43 63
149 246
71 82
26 31
61 52
69 60
25 35
69 51
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Cross Specialty Applicant Data
Residency - Surgery (All Excluding IMGs)
ERAS 2022

SPECIALTY

General Surgery Categorical [SGC]
General Surgery Preliminary [SGP]
Neurological Surgery [NrS]
Obstetrics and Gynecology [OGy]
Orthopaedic Surgery [Ort]
Otolaryngology [Oto]

Plastic Surgery-Integrated [Psl]
Thoracic Surgery-Integrated [Thl]
Urology [Uro]

Vascular Surgery-Integrated [VSI]

SGC
2,898
1,322
54
115
169
88
151
110
55
102

SGP
1,322
2,972
97
271
385
154
110
37
139
49

NRS
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97
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